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Applicant: 
CHA Health Systems Inc 
3731 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 850 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 

Applicant Representative:  
Francis Park Park & Velayos LLP 
801 S. Figueroa St., Suite 450 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

Appellant No. 1:  
CREED LA  c/o Aidan P. Marshall 
Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo 

601 Gateway Blvd. Suite 1000 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 

Appellant No. 1 Rep: 
CREED LA  c/o Aidan P. Marshall 
601 Gateway Blvd. Suite 1000 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 

Appellant No. 2:  
Doug Haines  
PO Box 93596 
Los Angeles, CA 90093 

Appellant No. 2 Rep:  
Robert Silverstein 
The Silverstein Law Group 
215 N. Marengo Ave., 3rd Floor 
Pasadena, CA 91101 

Jeff Modrzejewski 
CREED LA 
501 Shatto Place Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA 90020 

Sheila M. Sannadan 
Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo 
601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 1000 
South San Francisco, CA 94080-7037 

Mitchell M. Tsai, Attorney at Law 
139 South Hudson Avenue Suite 200 
Pasadena, CA 91101 

Godfrey Wachira 
CREED LA 
501 Shatto Place Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA 90020 

  

Jane Choi 
Principal City Planner 
Jane.choi@lacity.org 

Deborah Kahen 
Senior City Planner 
Deborah.Kahen@lacity.org 

Valentina Knox Jones 
City Planner 
Valentina.knox.iones@lacity.org 

jshim@chahealthsystems.com 
fpark@parkvelayos.com 

amarshall@adamsbroadwell.com 
ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com 
msmith@adamsbroadwell.com 
godfrey@creedla.com 

mitch@mitchtsilaw.com 
info@mitchtsailaw.com 
stephanie@mitchtsailaw.com 
barrie@mitchtsailaw.com 

plum@hsdnc.org 
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